

CITY OF RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA
22112 El Paseo, Rancho Santa Margarita, CA 92688 (949) 635-1800

PROJECT: Dog Park Rennovation
BID OPENING: Thursday February 16, 2017 at 11:00 a.m.
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$170,000

				Fleming Engineering		Horizon Construction		KASA Construction		California Landscape and Design Inc.		CS Legacy Construction		Calpromax Engineering, Inc.		Aramexx Group Inc.		JMJ Construction		Yakar		Newport	
Item	Description	Quantity	Units	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Unclassified Excavation, Clearing, and Grubbing	1	LS	\$ 15,381.00	\$ 15,381.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 29,358.00	\$ 29,358.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 29,962.00	\$ 29,962.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00
2	Best Management Practices	1	LS	\$ 2,193.00	\$ 2,193.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,900.00	\$ 2,496.00	\$ 2,496.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 4,009.00	\$ 4,009.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 12,800.00	\$ 12,800.00
3	Provide 90 Day Maintenance	1	LS	\$ 3,745.00	\$ 3,745.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 1,175.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 5,477.00	\$ 5,477.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 3,846.00	\$ 3,846.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00
4	Install Natural Turf (Tifagreen Hybrid Bermuda)	11400	SF	\$ 2.00	\$ 22,800.00	\$ 1.20	\$ 13,680.00	\$ 1.10	\$ 12,540.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 1.28	\$ 14,592.00	\$ 2.90	\$ 33,060.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 1.50	\$ 17,100.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 34,200.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 34,200.00
5	Install Irrigation with Solar Controller	1	LS	\$ 19,260.00	\$ 19,260.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,500.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 27,900.00	\$ 15,440.00	\$ 15,440.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 22,200.00	\$ 22,200.00
6	Install Decomposed Granite	200	SF	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 3,000.00
7	Construct 4" Concrete Pad	650	SF	\$ 13.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 8,450.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 4.80	\$ 3,120.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 11,700.00
8	Construct Mow Curb per OCEMA standard plan 1685	450	LF	\$ 22.00	\$ 9,900.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 17.40	\$ 7,830.00	\$ 23.00	\$ 10,350.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 20,250.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 8,100.00
9	Furnish/Install New Drinking Fountain & Relocate Drinking Existing Fountain	1	LS	\$ 13,048.00	\$ 13,048.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 12,590.00	\$ 12,590.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 18,500.00	\$ 5,840.00	\$ 5,840.00
10	Install 3-Foot High Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence and Gates	100	LF	\$ 32.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 4,400.00	\$ 49.50	\$ 4,950.00	\$ 51.96	\$ 5,196.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 3,500.00
11	Install 6-Foot High Vinyl Coated Chain Link Fence and Gates	700	LF	\$ 30.00	\$ 21,000.00	\$ 45.50	\$ 31,850.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 53.45	\$ 37,415.00	\$ 52.00	\$ 36,400.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 28,700.00	\$ 85.00	\$ 59,500.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 45,500.00
12	Install 6-Foot High Wrought Iron Fence and Gate	135	LF	\$ 186.00	\$ 25,110.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 16,200.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 21,600.00	\$ 154.00	\$ 20,790.00	\$ 310.00	\$ 41,850.00	\$ 297.00	\$ 40,095.00	\$ 135.00	\$ 18,225.00	\$ 760.00	\$ 102,600.00
13	Dog Park Agility Equipment	4	EA	\$ 1,555.00	\$ 6,220.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 1,600.00	\$ 6,400.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 1,749.00	\$ 6,996.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 2,942.00	\$ 11,768.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 10,400.00
14	Snake Mesh Barrier	1000	LF	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 6.20	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 12.79	\$ 12,790.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 6.50	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 15,000.00
15	Install City Provided Shade Shelters	3	EA	\$ 405.00	\$ 1,215.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 10,586.00	\$ 31,758.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,148.00	\$ 12,444.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 8,400.00
16	Mobilization	1	%	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 5,900.00	\$ 9,372.25	\$ 9,372.25	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 9,800.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 13,245.00	\$ 13,245.00	\$ 15,372.00	\$ 15,372.00
GRAND TOTAL					\$ 164,822.00		\$ 197,527.25		\$ 197,140.00		\$ 209,550.00		\$ 217,758.00		\$ 224,800.00		\$ 233,129.00		\$ 248,645.00		\$ 278,170.00		\$ 315,612.00